
Yash Management & Satellite Ltd.

Date: 2nd February,2018

Tou

TEre fuflanager
Corporate Relations Department
tsSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Yash Management & Satellite Ltd. (Script Code. 511601)

Sub: Outcome of Board Meeting held on 2nd February,2018

Dear Sir,

We wish to inform you that the Board of Directors at its meeting held today i.e. Friday, 2nd February,20l8
at 3.00 P.M. and concluded at 4.35 P.M. have approved the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and
nine months ended 3 I't Decemb er,2017 .

Accordingly, in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine
months ended 3l't December,2017 along with Limited Review Report issued by the Statuiifo Auditors.

Please take the above on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Yash Ma

11**,
Pratik R. Tbprani
Company Secre

Encl: as above

CdidFliance Officer

Regd. Office : 303, Morya Landmark-l, Opp. Infiniti Mall, Off. New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053.
Tel:91-22-67425443 Fax t 9l-22-67425440 E-mail : yashman@hotmail.com Wehsite : www.yashmanagement.in

CIN : L65920MII1993PLC073309



Statement of Unaudited Financiat Reqults for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 3,lst Decmeber 20,l7
Lakhs)

lsr.
l*o

Particulars

Quarter ended Nine months ended Yeer ended

31st Decembe,
2017

30th Septembe.
2017

3lst December
20t6

3lst December
2017

3lst December
20't6

31st March
2017

(Unaudited) lUnauditedl {Unauditedl (Unauditedl lUnauditedl (Audited)

I

il

lI

vlt
vilt

IX

X

XI

xil
xllr
XIV

Revenue from operation

Other income

Total lncome(l + ll)
Expenses
a Coslof MaterialConsumed
b Purchase of Slock- in- trade
c Changes in inventories of Finished Goods

d Work-in-progress and Stock-in-Trade

e Employees Benefit Expense

f Finance Cost

g Depreciation and amorlisation expense

h Other Expenses
Total Expenses

Profiu(loss) before exceptional and tax (lll ! lV)

Exceptional llems

Net Profit before tax (V t Vl)
Tax Expenses

a Current tax

b Deferred tax
Profit (Loss) for the period (Vll t Vlll)
Other Comprehensive lncome

A (i) ltems that will not be reclassified to profit or loss

(ii) lncome tax relating to ilems that will not be reclasstfied to prolit
or loss

B (i) ltems that will be reclassified to profit or loss

(ii) lncome tax relating to items that will be reclassiFied to profil or
loss

Total Comprehensive lncome for the period (Xlll+XlV)
Paid-up equity share capital ( Face Value of Rs. 10 Each)
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve
Earnings per equity share

1) Basic

2) Diluted

26.33

89.84

184.91

28.85
73.82

2.21

394.37

136.43
461.57

48.37

'51114

65.38
116.17

62.53

l2e 20)

5.94

3.1'l

2.18
22.49

2',t3.76

93.27

86.07

4.A2

4.64

0.99
8.07

76.03

126.48

152 e7)

5.07

10.43

1.21

1 1.06

530.80

418.O7

(28 8ol

15.30

9.73

4.16
54.95

509.94

397.65

45.70

13.60

11.71

3.63
36.74

576.82

454.95

37.10

17.55

1 1.90

4.05
47.41

67.05

49.12

49.12

9.35

39.77

39.77

1,700.00

o.23

o.23

197.86

15.90

15.90

1.29

14.61

14.61

1,700.00

0.09
0.09

101,28

(25.25)

{4._25)

(2 1 .00)

25)(2s

(21.00)

970.18

(o.22)
(0.22\

473.41

57.39

57.39

10.64

46.75

46_75

1,700.00

0.28
0.28

509.03

0.91

0.91

o.r,

0.91

970.1 8

0.01

0.01

572.96

3.86

3.86

J.OO

3.86

970.'18

363.1 2

0.04

0.04

Notes :

1 The above linancial results have been reveiwed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 2nd February, 2o1B

the relevant rules issued thereunder.

3 The Company is engaged primarily in the business of Trading and there is no separate reportable segment as per lnd AS 'l 08 dealing with Segment Reporting.
4 Previous year / quarters figures has been regroup / rearranged wherever necessary.

given below:

(Rs.in Lakhsl

Parliculars
Quarter ended

31st December 2016
Nine Month ended

31st December 2016

Unaudited LJnaudited
!et profit after tax as reported under previous GAAP
Add/ (less) : Adjustment for GAAP Differences

let prclit after tar as per Ind-AS

{emzuurements ofDefined benefit plans recognised in Other Comprehensive In@me (net ofTax)
lotal Compreheuive Income afaer t.r as per Iod-AS attributablc to the Shareholders of the Company

(21.00 0.91

t2't oo 0.91

121 00 0.91

6 The above financal results are available at M.bseindia.com and w.yashmanagement.in

Place: Mumbai

Date:2nd February,2018

For Yash Manager

I l-.-\r' OI \----l

Anurag Gupta
Managing Director
DIN:00398458

Yash Management & Satellite Ltd.

Regd. Office : 303, Morya Landmark-l, Opp. Infiniti Mall, Off. New Link Road, Andheri (W'), Mumbai - 400 053.
Teh 91-22-67425443 Fax : 9l-22-67425440 E-mail : yashman@hotmail.com Website : www.yashmenrgement.in

CIN : L65920MH1993PLC073309
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IilIDEPENDEN'T AUDITOR'S REVITTq RII}ORT ON REVTE}i/ OFPI'{AI{CIAL TIE$ULTS

$atish *" Trivedi
[*.Corn. LL. n.{t}}" fCA

TNTERIM

T{} THE b{}Alltr Or'I}I&ECT{}XTS OF
YASH MANACEIVTENT & SATELTITE LIII,TITED,

't' we haue revirlwed P*-o:33fgfng- siatexrer:f of un*udit*rl standal*nt* finarrcial results of yAsr;I
${An* AcEMrNr. & sArFLLrrL frrwrtun iil ;;;;;;;i' u;;,;; q;;;;;;;;;1#ffiil;euder{ }i*Dereffber, ?grr ("'the stareml(}, i,e:nx *uri*itiui Lry *re c;;rp*ri;;rsnant ro ttuerequirem*nt af ll*gulaLi*n 33 of the SEBI. ( 

1,3"trgyrr1rg"ti.nr irnct piscioxdr* Requirenents)rl"*tr;uraticns, 2t118, as :rnexiified Lry circutar nrr," cm7&n sr&t:y *ly zt:I 6 eiat*rr iurr, *;;*r.
's&ilq statsment w'hich fu thu, r**pansibility of t.he company's lr{anag*$1$fit snd hixri been app*rveritry *he $*ard of llirectors, h3t 

-!ee* 
preparerl io uceordoni* urifh th* ri*cagniti*n a*r{ rn*arurernentpri*t:ip1es laid down in the Indian Accr:unting st""a..J a+'rr-,iurin, Filraficjirl tteportirrj;"q;;o;l34i')' pffrr:ril":ed under Sectian 133 of the {impanier act, ?tt:* .*o.t witlr reler.ant r,,l,,$ iss*er{tl"rer*unr{er and oth*r aeraun*ing prirrcipl:s grnerary u".*ptoa"i,r-i;t;.';;;;-qr,usibility is toi**u* a yg;:prt otr thr $tatemenf fui*i:d on t:ur l,evielr,,

1" tVe ciln*Ncfed. *ur rcyien, af the $fat*nrenf in accorr{an*e r+tillt th* Ftandarrl on Reviewfiny,agentent (SRE) 2410'Review of l,terinr Finanr:ral rnrorr,'ru., I,.rfornled lry tire ;;;;il;lAuditor of the fintity', isstted by the krstirurc 
"f 

ah;;;; Account;lnt.c of India. .l-his 
stanciarclrequireri that we plan and perlcrnr th* revierv to oirtairl *oa*r*r* ils*urafi(e n.x ts rvhether il:gslatcpr*nr i* frerir af mat*rialrnisstatement. a revie*;; ii;;;;; trimarity tc ir.,q,iri** r:if eompanylrursonnel *nd itrlalytical pr*redures apptied til finn.ncial t{ata nnct flrus provide ;*cs assurance thanan audit' w* lrave xof p*lrformed an ailriit a,ri *ccnrilingl y:, ti* iorrr:t expre*r an au4itapinio*.

3" Based t}rr *ur r*vi*r't'calrdrtterl as $tated ahove, nothing lras cn11rg ($ $u ilttentinn tllat c;r**;es ,,$ lobetrieve t&a'h the aeroml:anyjrlg $tatefilent, prepared irr *c*r*ia,re rrith afrrresai.{r;i{ro Acr*ur.lti*1;standards anrx $tlrur.a:*ti1*fs principLs g-,,-.;rif ,,...'lr*l fu, ftrdia, has nnt c{icctosed rh{,inri"rrnuti*:"r reryrired ts be disslJs*d in t*rxs if nngui*uon droi u,*s*r;iiild'obi,*uuo,* urcPiscl*$r.rIs l{eqr:irements} xegulatir:r, ?fis, ur,r-,o.iiri*rt ry cir*r* ?rr(}. cIRlcIT) /tAC/$zlgsr*
flll*l*{i;i'16, 

inc}udi.g th* *rarrn*r i* whic}r it is to b* discrnse. r,, rhsrt * e*nrains nny narerial

$or lt{s.IAIN &?&rvgtx
Chartrred Ac*ountants

Flace: h{umbai
Date:(}?xll'ebruary. ?0I S


